
PSAL Championships Varsity Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Nueva 00:16:54 28

2 Latino College Prep 00:17:41 51

3 Design Tech 00:18:43 117

4 Kipp San Jose Collegiate 00:19:02 119

5 Summit Shasta 00:19:31 164

6 St Thomas More 00:19:48 178

7 Alpha Cindy Avitia 00:19:59 185

8 Pacific Bay Christian 00:20:03 188

9 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley 00:20:48 244

10 Summit Tahoma 00:22:52 285

11 University Preparatory Academy 00:21:43 294

12 KIPP Navigate 00:23:42 340

13 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy 00:25:22 374

14 KIPP Esperanza 00:27:03 403

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

The Kehillah School 00:27:06 4

Stratford Prep Blackford 00:23:29 4

Mid-Peninsula 00:28:57 4

Ace Charter 00:22:43 3

Cristo Rey (San Jose) 00:23:40 3
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PSAL Championships Varsity Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Nueva 00:16:54 7 28

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 69 Ryan Fitzpatrick 00:16:10.72 1

2 2 70 Jonathan Ho 00:16:12.46 2

3 4 68 Brent Cromley III 00:16:49.39 4

4 6 72 Ashwin Prabhu 00:17:06.56 6

5 15 74 Lazlo Sin 00:18:11.83 15

6 16 71 Jason Lou 00:18:17.27 (16)

7 22 73 Nicholas Schlamp 00:19:04.96 (22)

2 Latino College Prep 00:17:41 7 51

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 5 55 Hunter Turpin 00:17:03.50 5

2 7 54 Carlos Torres 00:17:09.46 7

3 10 50 Jose Alanis 00:17:41.48 10

4 11 53 Adonis Magana 00:17:50.92 11

5 18 51 Isak Campero 00:18:42.64 18

6 24 52 Raymond Gutierrez 00:19:13.27 (24)

7 33 56 Agnelo Vasquez 00:19:45.97 (33)

3 Design Tech 00:18:43 6 117

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 23 Idan Haimovich 00:16:23.98 3

2 13 27 Bridger Kauzlaric 00:18:00.37 13

3 25 25 Jasung Hoehn 00:19:13.54 25

4 26 22 Nicholas Gomez 00:19:16.18 26

5 51 24 Koh Hirota 00:20:42.44 50

6 58 21 Tyler Gibson 00:21:06.13 (54)

4 Kipp San Jose Collegiate 00:19:02 7 119

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 8 46 Sebastian Gutierrez 00:17:34.76 8

2 17 44 Matthew Garcia 00:18:37.25 17

3 29 43 Hugo Castaneda 00:19:32.96 29

4 31 47 Ted Luong 00:19:35.98 31

5 34 49 Gregory Vergara Perez 00:19:49.22 34

6 35 45 Fernando Gomez 00:19:52.42 (35)

7 36 48 Erick Reyes 00:19:53.60 (36)

5 Summit Shasta 00:19:31 7 164

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 95 Christian Lozano 00:17:55.65 12

2 14 97 Douglas Seto 00:18:03.74 14

3 38 94 Arthur Liang 00:20:02.38 38

4 45 92 Tyler Chan 00:20:21.31 45

5 60 96 Kole Magno 00:21:13.93 55

6 65 98 Rolan Wong 00:21:42.86 (60)

7 78 296 Jomari Benitez 00:23:04.60 (69)

6 St Thomas More 00:19:48 7 178

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 19 83 Conrad Schaper 00:18:44.84 19

2 21 85 Victor Schaper 00:18:56.27 21

3 39 87 Matthew Vaccarezza 00:20:09.88 39
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PSAL Championships Varsity Boys

4 47 81 Gabriel DeTar 00:20:28.27 47

5 53 84 Gerard Schaper 00:20:45.61 52

6 54 82 Pablo Lopez 00:20:48.34 (53)

7 61 86 Charles Selway 00:21:14.63 (56)

7 Alpha Cindy Avitia 00:19:59 7 185

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 4 Michael Cardoza Amaya 00:19:13.13 23

2 37 8 Leandro Munoz 00:19:53.85 37

3 40 9 Cristofer Perez Orellano 00:20:15.20 40

4 42 5 Cesar Cruz De Jesus 00:20:16.95 42

5 43 7 Jesus Meza Camarillo Jr 00:20:16.95 43

6 46 6 Athan Magallanes 00:20:27.56 (46)

7 48 10 Diego Temis 00:20:30.47 (48)

8 Pacific Bay Christian 00:20:03 6 188

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 75 Thomas Gadacz 00:18:54.05 20

2 28 78 Alric Larsen 00:19:26.65 28

3 32 76 Alejandro Gil 00:19:38.80 32

4 52 80 Paul Shargel 00:20:44.32 51

5 62 77 Maxim (Max) Harward 00:21:36.10 57

6 72 79 Archer Quan 00:22:13.76 (66)

9 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley 00:20:48 5 244

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 16 Ethan Xu 00:17:35.68 9

2 44 13 Sanjeev Sivaraman 00:20:17.77 44

3 64 11 Xiangtuo Cui 00:21:42.65 59

4 71 12 Timothy Liu 00:22:08.86 65

5 73 14 Siddharth Sivaraman 00:22:17.11 67

10 Summit Tahoma 00:22:52 5 285

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 27 102 Santiago Rey 00:19:20.23 27

2 30 103 Giovanni Valle 00:19:34.03 30

3 82 100 Maceo Lurie 00:23:41.48 72

4 85 101 Joeseph Morgan 00:24:37.42 74

5 97 104 Mathew Yamasaki 00:27:07.93 82

11 University Preparatory Academy 00:21:43 7 294

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 41 117 Ashwin Nair 00:20:16.81 41

2 63 114 Samson Hailu 00:21:39.47 58

3 68 118 Viraj Poddar 00:21:56.12 63

4 70 115 Anay Kaundinya 00:22:05.51 64

5 75 116 Dravin Krishnaprasad 00:22:38.45 68

6 90 112 Parth Aggarwal 00:25:23.81 (77)

7 92 113 Nubaid Bhatti 00:25:51.65 (79)

12 KIPP Navigate 00:23:42 6 340

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 50 41 Josiah Pineda 00:20:34.33 49

2 67 39 Israel Galvan 00:21:48.19 62

3 80 38 Reggie Chau 00:23:24.92 70

4 88 37 Deseo Barrientos 00:25:15.98 76

5 98 42 Harman Singh 00:27:31.31 83

6 99 36 Josedejesus Amezcua 00:28:37.49 (84)
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PSAL Championships Varsity Boys

13 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy 00:25:22 7 374

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 66 58 Julian Chiquete 00:21:45.82 61

2 84 57 Cesar Ayala 00:24:05.21 73

3 86 61 Diego Herrera 00:24:58.09 75

4 91 62 Jayden Narvaez 00:25:50.00 78

5 103 59 Brandon Enzastiga 00:30:12.55 87

6 104 60 Alexis Gomez 00:30:13.28 (88)

7 107 63 Jose Romero 00:42:29.05 (90)

14 KIPP Esperanza 00:27:03 6 403

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 81 34 Johan Mendieta 00:23:28.80 71

2 95 33 Jhonnatan Marroquin 00:26:38.99 80

3 96 32 Cristian Hernandez 00:26:39.23 81

4 100 30 Jonathan (JP) Castaneda 00:29:14.20 85

5 101 31 Merrick Duggan 00:29:15.35 86

6 105 35 Felix Trujillo 00:31:21.99 (89)
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PSAL Championships Varsity Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 69 Ryan Fitzpatrick SR 00:16:10.72 Nueva

2 2 70 Jonathan Ho JR 00:16:12.46 Nueva

3 3 23 Idan Haimovich JR 00:16:23.98 Design Tech

4 4 68 Brent Cromley III FR 00:16:49.39 Nueva

5 5 55 Hunter Turpin SO 00:17:03.50 Latino College Prep

6 6 72 Ashwin Prabhu SO 00:17:06.56 Nueva

7 7 54 Carlos Torres JR 00:17:09.46 Latino College Prep

8 8 46 Sebastian Gutierrez SR 00:17:34.76 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

9 9 16 Ethan Xu JR 00:17:35.68 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley

10 10 50 Jose Alanis SO 00:17:41.48 Latino College Prep

11 11 53 Adonis Magana SR 00:17:50.92 Latino College Prep

12 12 95 Christian Lozano SR 00:17:55.65 Summit Shasta

13 13 27 Bridger Kauzlaric JR 00:18:00.37 Design Tech

14 14 97 Douglas Seto JR 00:18:03.74 Summit Shasta

15 15 74 Lazlo Sin SO 00:18:11.83 Nueva

16 (16) 71 Jason Lou SO 00:18:17.27 Nueva

17 17 44 Matthew Garcia SR 00:18:37.25 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

18 18 51 Isak Campero SO 00:18:42.64 Latino College Prep

19 19 83 Conrad Schaper SO 00:18:44.84 St Thomas More

20 20 75 Thomas Gadacz SO 00:18:54.05 Pacific Bay Christian

21 21 85 Victor Schaper FR 00:18:56.27 St Thomas More

22 (22) 73 Nicholas Schlamp FR 00:19:04.96 Nueva

23 23 4 Michael Cardoza Amaya JR 00:19:13.13 Alpha Cindy Avitia

24 (24) 52 Raymond Gutierrez SR 00:19:13.27 Latino College Prep

25 25 25 Jasung Hoehn SR 00:19:13.54 Design Tech

26 26 22 Nicholas Gomez SO 00:19:16.18 Design Tech

27 27 102 Santiago Rey FR 00:19:20.23 Summit Tahoma

28 28 78 Alric Larsen SO 00:19:26.65 Pacific Bay Christian

29 29 43 Hugo Castaneda SO 00:19:32.96 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

30 30 103 Giovanni Valle SO 00:19:34.03 Summit Tahoma

31 31 47 Ted Luong SR 00:19:35.98 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

32 32 76 Alejandro Gil JR 00:19:38.80 Pacific Bay Christian

33 (33) 56 Agnelo Vasquez SO 00:19:45.97 Latino College Prep

34 34 49 Gregory Vergara Perez JR 00:19:49.22 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

35 (35) 45 Fernando Gomez SO 00:19:52.42 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

36 (36) 48 Erick Reyes SO 00:19:53.60 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

37 37 8 Leandro Munoz SO 00:19:53.85 Alpha Cindy Avitia

38 38 94 Arthur Liang JR 00:20:02.38 Summit Shasta

39 39 87 Matthew Vaccarezza SO 00:20:09.88 St Thomas More

40 40 9 Cristofer Perez Orellano FR 00:20:15.20 Alpha Cindy Avitia

41 41 117 Ashwin Nair FR 00:20:16.81 University Preparatory Academy

42 42 5 Cesar Cruz De Jesus SO 00:20:16.95 Alpha Cindy Avitia

43 43 7 Jesus Meza Camarillo Jr SO 00:20:16.95 Alpha Cindy Avitia

44 44 13 Sanjeev Sivaraman SR 00:20:17.77 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley

45 45 92 Tyler Chan SO 00:20:21.31 Summit Shasta

46 (46) 6 Athan Magallanes SR 00:20:27.56 Alpha Cindy Avitia

47 47 81 Gabriel DeTar SO 00:20:28.27 St Thomas More

48 (48) 10 Diego Temis SO 00:20:30.47 Alpha Cindy Avitia

49 0 108 George Miller FR 00:20:31.54 The Kehillah School

50 49 41 Josiah Pineda JR 00:20:34.33 KIPP Navigate

51 50 24 Koh Hirota SR 00:20:42.44 Design Tech
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PSAL Championships Varsity Boys

52 51 80 Paul Shargel SO 00:20:44.32 Pacific Bay Christian

53 52 84 Gerard Schaper SO 00:20:45.61 St Thomas More

54 (53) 82 Pablo Lopez FR 00:20:48.34 St Thomas More

55 0 88 Daniel Lee FR 00:20:54.86 Stratford Prep Blackford

56 0 66 Sterling Merridew FR 00:21:02.62 Mid-Peninsula

57 0 2 Randy Garcia Alvarado JR 00:21:05.27 Ace Charter

58 (54) 21 Tyler Gibson SR 00:21:06.13 Design Tech

59 0 1 Christofer Coello JR 00:21:07.90 Ace Charter

60 55 96 Kole Magno SO 00:21:13.93 Summit Shasta

61 (56) 86 Charles Selway JR 00:21:14.63 St Thomas More

62 57 77 Maxim (Max) Harward FR 00:21:36.10 Pacific Bay Christian

63 58 114 Samson Hailu FR 00:21:39.47 University Preparatory Academy

64 59 11 Xiangtuo Cui SR 00:21:42.65 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley

65 (60) 98 Rolan Wong JR 00:21:42.86 Summit Shasta

66 61 58 Julian Chiquete SR 00:21:45.82 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

67 62 39 Israel Galvan FR 00:21:48.19 KIPP Navigate

68 63 118 Viraj Poddar FR 00:21:56.12 University Preparatory Academy

69 0 110 Nick Roussos SO 00:22:03.83 The Kehillah School

70 64 115 Anay Kaundinya FR 00:22:05.51 University Preparatory Academy

71 65 12 Timothy Liu SO 00:22:08.86 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley

72 (66) 79 Archer Quan SR 00:22:13.76 Pacific Bay Christian

73 67 14 Siddharth Sivaraman FR 00:22:17.11 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley

74 0 90 Aakash Senthil FR 00:22:32.06 Stratford Prep Blackford

75 68 116 Dravin Krishnaprasad SO 00:22:38.45 University Preparatory Academy

76 0 17 Alejandro Arevalo SO 00:22:45.14 Cristo Rey (San Jose)

77 0 18 Larry Diaz SR 00:22:58.88 Cristo Rey (San Jose)

78 (69) 296 Jomari Benitez FR 00:23:04.60 Summit Shasta

79 0 109 Liam Murphy JR 00:23:17.78 The Kehillah School

80 70 38 Reggie Chau JR 00:23:24.92 KIPP Navigate

81 71 34 Johan Mendieta JR 00:23:28.80 KIPP Esperanza

82 72 100 Maceo Lurie SR 00:23:41.48 Summit Tahoma

83 0 89 Anish Sangoi FR 00:23:58.67 Stratford Prep Blackford

84 73 57 Cesar Ayala JR 00:24:05.21 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

85 74 101 Joeseph Morgan SO 00:24:37.42 Summit Tahoma

86 75 61 Diego Herrera JR 00:24:58.09 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

87 0 64 Ezra Carvalho SO 00:25:01.99 Mid-Peninsula

88 76 37 Deseo Barrientos JR 00:25:15.98 KIPP Navigate

89 0 20 Luis Vasquez FR 00:25:17.24 Cristo Rey (San Jose)

90 (77) 112 Parth Aggarwal FR 00:25:23.81 University Preparatory Academy

91 78 62 Jayden Narvaez FR 00:25:50.00 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

92 (79) 113 Nubaid Bhatti SO 00:25:51.65 University Preparatory Academy

93 0 3 Walter Turcios SR 00:25:58.66 Ace Charter

94 0 91 Michael Zhao FR 00:26:32.09 Stratford Prep Blackford

95 80 33 Jhonnatan Marroquin SO 00:26:38.99 KIPP Esperanza

96 81 32 Cristian Hernandez FR 00:26:39.23 KIPP Esperanza

97 82 104 Mathew Yamasaki JR 00:27:07.93 Summit Tahoma

98 83 42 Harman Singh JR 00:27:31.31 KIPP Navigate

99 (84) 36 Josedejesus Amezcua JR 00:28:37.49 KIPP Navigate

100 85 30 Jonathan (JP) Castaneda SR 00:29:14.20 KIPP Esperanza

101 86 31 Merrick Duggan FR 00:29:15.35 KIPP Esperanza

102 0 65 Michael Caulfield FR 00:29:50.87 Mid-Peninsula

103 87 59 Brandon Enzastiga SR 00:30:12.55 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

104 (88) 60 Alexis Gomez SR 00:30:13.28 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

105 (89) 35 Felix Trujillo JR 00:31:21.99 KIPP Esperanza
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106 0 67 Julian Segura JR 00:39:55.81 Mid-Peninsula

107 (90) 63 Jose Romero SR 00:42:29.05 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

108 0 106 Owen Charrette SO 00:42:33.10 The Kehillah School
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PSAL Championships Varsity Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Nueva 00:21:20 16

2 Latino College Prep 00:24:42 76

3 Kipp San Jose Collegiate 00:25:54 96

4 Alpha Cindy Avitia 00:27:43 136

5 Stratford Prep Blackford 00:28:15 144

6 KIPP Navigate 00:29:06 163

7 University Preparatory Academy 00:31:07 206

8 Summit Shasta 00:32:15 208

9 Cristo Rey (San Jose) 00:33:58 245

10 St Thomas More 00:34:53 248

11 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy 00:34:28 263

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Design Tech 00:26:09 4

Summit Tahoma 00:29:03 3

BASIS Independent Silicon Valley 00:26:09 3

Mid-Peninsula 00:27:20 2

Pacific Bay Christian 00:30:01 2

Summit Preparatory 00:23:08 1

Ace Charter 00:34:40 1
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PSAL Championships Varsity Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Nueva 00:21:20 7 16

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 174 Julia Schlamp 00:20:29.91 1

2 2 168 Ainsley Hsu 00:21:13.26 2

3 5 172 Julia Randolph 00:21:36.00 3

4 6 170 Lila Pastor 00:21:37.63 4

5 8 169 Gabby Lou 00:21:46.43 6

6 14 171 Neela Prabhu 00:23:34.59 (10)

7 16 173 Senya Salzmann 00:24:24.93 (12)

2 Latino College Prep 00:24:42 7 76

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 13 156 Camila Montiel Salas 00:23:27.54 9

2 15 152 Alison Alvarez 00:24:06.45 11

3 21 153 Tirsa Espejel 00:24:38.99 17

4 24 157 Ana Rodriguez 00:25:23.53 19

5 25 158 Francia Vargas 00:25:53.75 20

6 31 155 Arielle Hagood 00:27:31.68 (24)

7 42 154 Alexandra Gamez 00:28:45.99 (31)

3 Kipp San Jose Collegiate 00:25:54 7 96

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 12 150 Hannah Pinedo 00:23:22.72 8

2 17 146 Alondra Arreguin 00:24:27.66 13

3 27 148 Alina Lopez 00:26:00.03 21

4 35 149 Adeline Nguyen 00:27:45.85 26

5 38 147 Miley Cheav 00:27:54.27 28

6 40 349 Heidy Nguyen 00:28:27.63 (30)

7 49 151 Barbara Pintor 00:30:27.10 (38)

4 Alpha Cindy Avitia 00:27:43 7 136

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 9 121 Danna Granados 00:22:31.26 7

2 19 125 Yareli Salazar 00:24:32.79 15

3 45 123 Genesis Hernandez 00:29:38.28 34

4 48 120 Danna Garcia 00:30:26.48 37

5 55 124 Paula Valentina Prieto Bolivar 00:31:28.14 43

6 57 314 Mitzi Cruz De Jesus 00:31:44.90 (45)

7 58 126 Nahomi Sandoval 00:31:50.76 (46)

5 Stratford Prep Blackford 00:28:15 5 144

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 186 Ashley Shen 00:21:44.76 5

2 28 183 Tingxuan Liu 00:26:50.22 22

3 37 182 Kelley Duan 00:27:48.70 27

4 47 184 Madhurya Ramshankar 00:30:26.19 36

5 69 185 Ayaana Sarood 00:34:26.43 54

6 KIPP Navigate 00:29:06 7 163

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 23 144 Reyna Martinez 00:25:16.95 18

2 39 140 Fatima Carrasco 00:28:18.91 29

3 43 142 Christine Le 00:29:07.80 32

4 46 139 Nathalie Barriga 00:29:57.51 35
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PSAL Championships Varsity Girls

5 63 143 Sandra Leon 00:32:52.39 49

6 70 141 Catherine Dang 00:34:33.42 (55)

7 73 145 Sammy Wang 00:34:49.63 (57)

7 University Preparatory Academy 00:31:07 5 206

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 30 203 Andrea Vazquez Melendez 00:27:18.57 23

2 44 197 Aditi Barve 00:29:10.53 33

3 54 199 Ciana Reece Fortuna 00:31:18.87 42

4 62 200 Kaylee Nguyen 00:32:39.03 48

5 76 198 Daisy Corona 00:35:09.27 60

8 Summit Shasta 00:32:15 5 208

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 189 Elise Chung 00:24:28.53 14

2 33 191 Jordin Lee 00:27:43.23 25

3 61 190 Kara Ho 00:32:34.32 47

4 71 188 Delilah Baltazar 00:34:38.16 56

5 82 192 Iolanianuhua Ochoa 00:41:54.67 66

9 Cristo Rey (San Jose) 00:33:58 5 245

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 51 131 Melanie Padilla 00:31:03.15 39

2 52 134 Adrianna Vargas 00:31:03.87 40

3 56 132 Yunery Ramon Reyes 00:31:39.72 44

4 75 133 Andrea Valencia-Hernandez 00:35:07.63 59

5 79 130 Madelein Morales 00:40:59.85 63

10 St Thomas More 00:34:53 5 248

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 20 181 Lydia Verbeke 00:24:38.88 16

2 64 177 Joyce Gallaher 00:33:19.17 50

3 68 179 Colette Schaper 00:34:07.29 53

4 80 180 Nellie Schaper 00:41:11.99 64

5 81 178 Beatrice Schaper 00:41:12.22 65

11 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy 00:34:28 7 263

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 53 164 Isaura Rivera 00:31:13.87 41

2 65 163 Stephanie Macedonio 00:33:21.19 51

3 67 165 Mackenzie Valladolid 00:33:50.79 52

4 74 159 Tania Chavez 00:35:00.42 58

5 77 161 Alexa Gonzalez 00:38:54.03 61

6 78 162 Areli Hernandez 00:40:30.64 (62)

7 83 160 Genesis Fernandez 00:47:43.02 (67)
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PSAL Championships Varsity Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 174 Julia Schlamp SR 00:20:29.91 Nueva

2 2 168 Ainsley Hsu SR 00:21:13.26 Nueva

3 0 193 Julia Burk FR 00:21:18.27 Summit Tahoma

4 0 127 Jocelyn Gou FR 00:21:29.56 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley

5 3 172 Julia Randolph SR 00:21:36.00 Nueva

6 4 170 Lila Pastor SR 00:21:37.63 Nueva

7 5 186 Ashley Shen SO 00:21:44.76 Stratford Prep Blackford

8 6 169 Gabby Lou SR 00:21:46.43 Nueva

9 7 121 Danna Granados JR 00:22:31.26 Alpha Cindy Avitia

10 0 187 Nataly Quinteros SR 00:23:08.98 Summit Preparatory

11 0 135 Rotem Haimovich JR 00:23:22.35 Design Tech

12 8 150 Hannah Pinedo SR 00:23:22.72 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

13 9 156 Camila Montiel Salas JR 00:23:27.54 Latino College Prep

14 (10) 171 Neela Prabhu FR 00:23:34.59 Nueva

15 11 152 Alison Alvarez SO 00:24:06.45 Latino College Prep

16 (12) 173 Senya Salzmann SR 00:24:24.93 Nueva

17 13 146 Alondra Arreguin SR 00:24:27.66 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

18 14 189 Elise Chung JR 00:24:28.53 Summit Shasta

19 15 125 Yareli Salazar JR 00:24:32.79 Alpha Cindy Avitia

20 16 181 Lydia Verbeke JR 00:24:38.88 St Thomas More

21 17 153 Tirsa Espejel JR 00:24:38.99 Latino College Prep

22 0 138 Bridget Won SR 00:24:54.99 Design Tech

23 18 144 Reyna Martinez SR 00:25:16.95 KIPP Navigate

24 19 157 Ana Rodriguez SO 00:25:23.53 Latino College Prep

25 20 158 Francia Vargas SR 00:25:53.75 Latino College Prep

26 0 129 Emily Lu SO 00:25:57.97 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley

27 21 148 Alina Lopez FR 00:26:00.03 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

28 22 183 Tingxuan Liu FR 00:26:50.22 Stratford Prep Blackford

29 0 166 Lillie Regan JR 00:27:06.01 Mid-Peninsula

30 23 203 Andrea Vazquez Melendez SO 00:27:18.57 University Preparatory Academy

31 (24) 155 Arielle Hagood SR 00:27:31.68 Latino College Prep

32 0 167 Eli Sundgren SO 00:27:35.74 Mid-Peninsula

33 25 191 Jordin Lee FR 00:27:43.23 Summit Shasta

34 0 175 Colette Dea SO 00:27:44.91 Pacific Bay Christian

35 26 149 Adeline Nguyen SR 00:27:45.85 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

36 0 136 Viyona Kotecha FR 00:27:48.17 Design Tech

37 27 182 Kelley Duan JR 00:27:48.70 Stratford Prep Blackford

38 28 147 Miley Cheav SR 00:27:54.27 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

39 29 140 Fatima Carrasco SO 00:28:18.91 KIPP Navigate

40 (30) 349 Heidy Nguyen SR 00:28:27.63 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

41 0 137 Beatriz Meneses JR 00:28:32.40 Design Tech

42 (31) 154 Alexandra Gamez SR 00:28:45.99 Latino College Prep

43 32 142 Christine Le SR 00:29:07.80 KIPP Navigate

44 33 197 Aditi Barve SO 00:29:10.53 University Preparatory Academy

45 34 123 Genesis Hernandez JR 00:29:38.28 Alpha Cindy Avitia

46 35 139 Nathalie Barriga SO 00:29:57.51 KIPP Navigate

47 36 184 Madhurya Ramshankar JR 00:30:26.19 Stratford Prep Blackford

48 37 120 Danna Garcia SR 00:30:26.48 Alpha Cindy Avitia

49 (38) 151 Barbara Pintor SO 00:30:27.10 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

50 0 128 Xinyue (Alice) Liu JR 00:30:59.49 BASIS Independent Silicon Valley

51 39 131 Melanie Padilla FR 00:31:03.15 Cristo Rey (San Jose)
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52 40 134 Adrianna Vargas FR 00:31:03.87 Cristo Rey (San Jose)

53 41 164 Isaura Rivera SR 00:31:13.87 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

54 42 199 Ciana Reece Fortuna JR 00:31:18.87 University Preparatory Academy

55 43 124 Paula Valentina Prieto Bolivar JR 00:31:28.14 Alpha Cindy Avitia

56 44 132 Yunery Ramon Reyes SR 00:31:39.72 Cristo Rey (San Jose)

57 (45) 314 Mitzi Cruz De Jesus SR 00:31:44.90 Alpha Cindy Avitia

58 (46) 126 Nahomi Sandoval SR 00:31:50.76 Alpha Cindy Avitia

59 0 176 Anna Tang JR 00:32:17.95 Pacific Bay Christian

60 0 195 Julia Somlo SO 00:32:29.41 Summit Tahoma

61 47 190 Kara Ho FR 00:32:34.32 Summit Shasta

62 48 200 Kaylee Nguyen JR 00:32:39.03 University Preparatory Academy

63 49 143 Sandra Leon FR 00:32:52.39 KIPP Navigate

64 50 177 Joyce Gallaher SO 00:33:19.17 St Thomas More

65 51 163 Stephanie Macedonio SR 00:33:21.19 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

66 0 194 Maya Shasky SO 00:33:21.54 Summit Tahoma

67 52 165 Mackenzie Valladolid SR 00:33:50.79 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

68 53 179 Colette Schaper JR 00:34:07.29 St Thomas More

69 54 185 Ayaana Sarood JR 00:34:26.43 Stratford Prep Blackford

70 (55) 141 Catherine Dang SO 00:34:33.42 KIPP Navigate

71 56 188 Delilah Baltazar FR 00:34:38.16 Summit Shasta

72 0 119 Yessi Mendoza JR 00:34:40.53 Ace Charter

73 (57) 145 Sammy Wang SR 00:34:49.63 KIPP Navigate

74 58 159 Tania Chavez SR 00:35:00.42 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

75 59 133 Andrea Valencia-Hernandez SR 00:35:07.63 Cristo Rey (San Jose)

76 60 198 Daisy Corona SR 00:35:09.27 University Preparatory Academy

77 61 161 Alexa Gonzalez SR 00:38:54.03 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

78 (62) 162 Areli Hernandez SR 00:40:30.64 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

79 63 130 Madelein Morales FR 00:40:59.85 Cristo Rey (San Jose)

80 64 180 Nellie Schaper FR 00:41:11.99 St Thomas More

81 65 178 Beatrice Schaper JR 00:41:12.22 St Thomas More

82 66 192 Iolanianuhua Ochoa SR 00:41:54.67 Summit Shasta

83 (67) 160 Genesis Fernandez SR 00:47:43.02 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

Printed: 11/6/2025 5:21:47 PM Page: 5 of 5



PSAL Championships JV Boys

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Nueva 00:19:24 15

2 Kipp San Jose Collegiate 00:20:54 64

3 Latino College Prep 00:21:34 90

4 Design Tech 00:21:46 94

5 Summit Shasta 00:23:01 137

6 St Thomas More 00:23:25 153

7 University Preparatory Academy 00:27:11 218

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Alpha Cindy Avitia 00:29:59 3

Summit Preparatory 00:29:16 1

KIPP Navigate 00:34:01 1

Summit Tahoma 00:40:52 1
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PSAL Championships JV Boys

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Nueva 00:19:24 15 15

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 275 Jeffrey Liu 00:18:53.12 1

2 2 282 Dillon Yeh 00:19:10.88 2

3 3 280 Lucas Tilson 00:19:24.65 3

4 4 279 Michael Sepulveda 00:19:40.28 4

5 5 270 Lang Chen 00:19:52.65 5

6 8 277 Lukas Rothman 00:20:09.42 (8)

7 9 267 Nate Arkin 00:20:29.03 (9)

2 Kipp San Jose Collegiate 00:20:54 21 64

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 6 234 Jayden Hernandez 00:20:03.68 6

2 11 236 Sam Lali 00:20:34.43 11

3 14 238 Ken Luong 00:20:58.88 14

4 18 237 Allan Lieu 00:21:26.22 16

5 19 240 Christian Monarrez 00:21:27.11 17

6 20 230 Diego Cabrales 00:21:30.06 (18)

7 22 231 Nathaniel Espino 00:21:41.69 (19)

3 Latino College Prep 00:21:34 15 90

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 260 Benjamin Mendez 00:20:04.79 7

2 13 252 Joshua Cruz 00:20:48.55 13

3 26 256 Brandon Guerra 00:22:00.26 21

4 31 254 Esteban Garcia 00:22:25.94 24

5 32 265 Jeremy Velasquez 00:22:31.61 25

6 41 261 Francisco Rivera 00:23:21.66 (30)

7 43 262 Jose Rodriguez 00:23:40.39 (31)

4 Design Tech 00:21:46 10 94

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 10 216 Jose Fernandez 00:20:29.43 10

2 12 223 Nathaniel Raroque 00:20:39.92 12

3 15 213 Moises Delgadillo 00:21:07.17 15

4 28 215 Samuel Eggers 00:22:10.02 22

5 49 210 Artem Dartai 00:24:24.41 35

6 73 222 Lukas Orduna 00:26:41.15 (44)

7 75 217 Connor Ho 00:26:44.71 (45)

5 Summit Shasta 00:23:01 9 137

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 24 295 Evan Abad 00:21:51.18 20

2 30 298 Ethan Cheng 00:22:25.46 23

3 37 301 Jayden Le 00:22:45.00 28

4 44 304 Tarick Zheng 00:23:50.99 32

5 48 302 Rouvin Wong 00:24:13.65 34

6 51 303 Matthew Wu 00:24:33.41 (36)

7 56 297 Alex Chan 00:24:47.21 (37)

6 St Thomas More 00:23:25 10 153

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 33 293 Marek Schaper 00:22:33.68 26

2 34 291 Matthew Nguyen 00:22:36.21 27
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PSAL Championships JV Boys

3 39 284 Kolbe Bowdish 00:23:00.77 29

4 46 289 Isaac Lewis 00:24:04.20 33

5 58 292 Thomas Radonich 00:24:54.89 38

6 59 286 Giles Corr 00:24:58.64 (39)

7 64 290 Jose Navarro 00:25:43.26 (41)

7 University Preparatory Academy 00:27:11 6 218

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 61 311 Aiden Oneill 00:25:26.30 40

2 65 307 Trevi Chan 00:25:44.39 42

3 72 312 William Wang 00:26:37.61 43

4 81 308 Esteban Chavez 00:28:40.94 46

5 84 309 Ethan Tin Ly 00:29:29.00 47

6 85 310 Isaac Santosh Moorthy Uma 00:29:59.06 (48)
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PSAL Championships JV Boys

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 275 Jeffrey Liu SO 00:18:53.12 Nueva

2 2 282 Dillon Yeh JR 00:19:10.88 Nueva

3 3 280 Lucas Tilson SO 00:19:24.65 Nueva

4 4 279 Michael Sepulveda FR 00:19:40.28 Nueva

5 5 270 Lang Chen FR 00:19:52.65 Nueva

6 6 234 Jayden Hernandez SO 00:20:03.68 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

7 7 260 Benjamin Mendez FR 00:20:04.79 Latino College Prep

8 (8) 277 Lukas Rothman FR 00:20:09.42 Nueva

9 (9) 267 Nate Arkin FR 00:20:29.03 Nueva

10 10 216 Jose Fernandez JR 00:20:29.43 Design Tech

11 11 236 Sam Lali SO 00:20:34.43 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

12 12 223 Nathaniel Raroque FR 00:20:39.92 Design Tech

13 13 252 Joshua Cruz SO 00:20:48.55 Latino College Prep

14 14 238 Ken Luong SR 00:20:58.88 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

15 15 213 Moises Delgadillo FR 00:21:07.17 Design Tech

16 0 272 Henry Haas SO 00:21:20.42 Nueva

17 0 281 Andy Wu FR 00:21:20.48 Nueva

18 16 237 Allan Lieu SO 00:21:26.22 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

19 17 240 Christian Monarrez SR 00:21:27.11 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

20 (18) 230 Diego Cabrales SR 00:21:30.06 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

21 0 266 Ryan Albright SR 00:21:36.41 Nueva

22 (19) 231 Nathaniel Espino SR 00:21:41.69 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

23 0 242 Khoa-Son Nguyen SO 00:21:44.39 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

24 20 295 Evan Abad JR 00:21:51.18 Summit Shasta

25 0 273 Patrick Kent FR 00:21:53.54 Nueva

26 21 256 Brandon Guerra SO 00:22:00.26 Latino College Prep

27 0 269 Kellan Chen FR 00:22:08.78 Nueva

28 22 215 Samuel Eggers FR 00:22:10.02 Design Tech

29 0 271 Sawyer Chung FR 00:22:18.93 Nueva

30 23 298 Ethan Cheng FR 00:22:25.46 Summit Shasta

31 24 254 Esteban Garcia JR 00:22:25.94 Latino College Prep

32 25 265 Jeremy Velasquez FR 00:22:31.61 Latino College Prep

33 26 293 Marek Schaper FR 00:22:33.68 St Thomas More

34 27 291 Matthew Nguyen SO 00:22:36.21 St Thomas More

35 0 246 Jesus Soto SR 00:22:40.77 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

36 0 245 Isaias Rodriguez SR 00:22:44.57 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

37 28 301 Jayden Le JR 00:22:45.00 Summit Shasta

38 0 283 Arnold Zou FR 00:22:53.18 Nueva

39 29 284 Kolbe Bowdish SO 00:23:00.77 St Thomas More

40 0 233 Wulrik Garcia Ramirez SR 00:23:06.83 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

41 (30) 261 Francisco Rivera JR 00:23:21.66 Latino College Prep

42 0 243 Timothy Phan JR 00:23:40.26 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

43 (31) 262 Jose Rodriguez JR 00:23:40.39 Latino College Prep

44 32 304 Tarick Zheng SR 00:23:50.99 Summit Shasta

45 0 258 Geovanni Leyva Sanchez JR 00:24:00.54 Latino College Prep

46 33 289 Isaac Lewis SR 00:24:04.20 St Thomas More

47 0 250 Jordi Banuelos SR 00:24:11.90 Latino College Prep

48 34 302 Rouvin Wong FR 00:24:13.65 Summit Shasta

49 35 210 Artem Dartai FR 00:24:24.41 Design Tech

50 0 229 Brandon Aquino SR 00:24:25.25 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

51 (36) 303 Matthew Wu SR 00:24:33.41 Summit Shasta
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PSAL Championships JV Boys

52 0 244 Andrew Rodriguez SO 00:24:36.89 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

53 0 274 Sean Liao FR 00:24:39.41 Nueva

54 0 249 Jaime Villavicencio FR 00:24:40.70 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

55 0 241 Daniel Nguyen JR 00:24:42.50 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

56 (37) 297 Alex Chan SO 00:24:47.21 Summit Shasta

57 0 299 Ronan Ciriales FR 00:24:50.06 Summit Shasta

58 38 292 Thomas Radonich FR 00:24:54.89 St Thomas More

59 (39) 286 Giles Corr SR 00:24:58.64 St Thomas More

60 0 235 Kevin Huynh SR 00:25:09.00 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

61 40 311 Aiden Oneill JR 00:25:26.30 University Preparatory Academy

62 0 259 Elias Lopez FR 00:25:30.87 Latino College Prep

63 0 206 Kevin Cabrera Lemus SO 00:25:38.96 Alpha Cindy Avitia

64 (41) 290 Jose Navarro JR 00:25:43.26 St Thomas More

65 42 307 Trevi Chan JR 00:25:44.39 University Preparatory Academy

66 0 232 Jeremy Garcia Ramirez FR 00:25:54.98 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

67 0 248 Moises Tisnado FR 00:26:05.60 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

68 0 251 Raul Cabanillas JR 00:26:14.28 Latino College Prep

69 0 247 Adrian Thai JR 00:26:20.01 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

70 0 285 Joseph Bumb SR 00:26:34.20 St Thomas More

71 0 300 Lawrence Lau JR 00:26:35.06 Summit Shasta

72 43 312 William Wang SO 00:26:37.61 University Preparatory Academy

73 (44) 222 Lukas Orduna SO 00:26:41.15 Design Tech

74 0 204 Rafael Archundia SO 00:26:42.84 Alpha Cindy Avitia

75 (45) 217 Connor Ho FR 00:26:44.71 Design Tech

76 0 239 Alejandro Martinez FR 00:26:54.47 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

77 0 212 Michael De Antoni SR 00:27:05.75 Design Tech

78 0 218 Rio Huezo-Allen SO 00:28:01.35 Design Tech

79 0 220 Parker Klusas SO 00:28:11.96 Design Tech

80 0 287 Seth Corr JR 00:28:22.37 St Thomas More

81 46 308 Esteban Chavez JR 00:28:40.94 University Preparatory Academy

82 0 288 Pierce DeTar JR 00:28:47.63 St Thomas More

83 0 294 Ezekiel Bradley FR 00:29:16.94 Summit Preparatory

84 47 309 Ethan Tin Ly JR 00:29:29.00 University Preparatory Academy

85 (48) 310 Isaac Santosh Moorthy Uma SO 00:29:59.06 University Preparatory Academy

86 0 257 Adriann Jimenez 00:30:11.25 Latino College Prep

87 0 255 Roman Garcia SO 00:30:48.74 Latino College Prep

88 0 253 Adrian Galaena 00:31:17.06 Latino College Prep

89 0 264 Pedro Tamayo FR 00:33:25.62 Latino College Prep

90 0 228 William Tran SR 00:34:01.44 KIPP Navigate

91 0 207 Chris Juarez JR 00:37:37.88 Alpha Cindy Avitia

92 0 306 Theo Pierce SO 00:40:52.82 Summit Tahoma
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PSAL Championships JV Girls

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Nueva 00:26:35 18

2 Kipp San Jose Collegiate 00:30:28 47

3 Latino College Prep 00:30:49 55

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

KIPP Navigate 00:39:44 3

Summit Preparatory 00:31:25 2

Luis Valdez Leadership Academy 00:44:49 2
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PSAL Championships JV Girls

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Nueva 00:26:35 5 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 339 Adeline Bunner 00:24:24.89 1

2 2 340 Christina Hsu 00:25:29.53 2

3 3 338 Bella Boday 00:26:00.36 3

4 5 342 Asha Trivedi 00:27:33.85 5

5 8 344 Isabelle Wong 00:29:27.50 7

2 Kipp San Jose Collegiate 00:30:28 5 47

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 7 318 Isabella Hernandez 00:29:17.15 6

2 9 321 Katlynn Tran 00:30:10.32 8

3 11 319 Ramneek Lali 00:30:49.35 10

4 12 320 Helen Quach 00:30:52.64 11

5 13 322 Charlotte Zeng 00:31:11.21 12

3 Latino College Prep 00:30:49 13 55

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 4 331 Andrea Luera 00:27:06.26 4

2 10 327 Angeles Jauregui 00:30:28.52 9

3 14 325 Skarleth Gamez Flores 00:31:52.56 13

4 15 324 Erika Coello 00:32:19.89 14

5 16 335 Romina Zarate 00:32:21.44 15

6 17 333 Nathaly Robles 00:33:09.74 (16)

7 20 330 Emily Lopez Ventura 00:35:04.73 (17)
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PSAL Championships JV Girls

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 339 Adeline Bunner FR 00:24:24.89 Nueva

2 2 340 Christina Hsu SO 00:25:29.53 Nueva

3 3 338 Bella Boday JR 00:26:00.36 Nueva

4 4 331 Andrea Luera SO 00:27:06.26 Latino College Prep

5 5 342 Asha Trivedi SO 00:27:33.85 Nueva

6 0 346 Marialina Palma FR 00:28:56.24 Summit Preparatory

7 6 318 Isabella Hernandez FR 00:29:17.15 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

8 7 344 Isabelle Wong SO 00:29:27.50 Nueva

9 8 321 Katlynn Tran SR 00:30:10.32 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

10 9 327 Angeles Jauregui JR 00:30:28.52 Latino College Prep

11 10 319 Ramneek Lali SO 00:30:49.35 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

12 11 320 Helen Quach SR 00:30:52.64 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

13 12 322 Charlotte Zeng SR 00:31:11.21 Kipp San Jose Collegiate

14 13 325 Skarleth Gamez Flores SO 00:31:52.56 Latino College Prep

15 14 324 Erika Coello SR 00:32:19.89 Latino College Prep

16 15 335 Romina Zarate SR 00:32:21.44 Latino College Prep

17 (16) 333 Nathaly Robles SO 00:33:09.74 Latino College Prep

18 0 345 Natalia Jimenez Sanchez FR 00:33:54.53 Summit Preparatory

19 0 336 Kennin Buitrago SR 00:34:53.85 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

20 (17) 330 Emily Lopez Ventura SR 00:35:04.73 Latino College Prep

21 0 329 Raquel Lopez SR 00:36:52.59 Latino College Prep

22 0 332 Emma Mojica SO 00:38:30.96 Latino College Prep

23 0 323 Sofia Barragan JR 00:38:37.13 Latino College Prep

24 0 315 Andrea Dang SR 00:38:41.72 KIPP Navigate

25 0 317 Aily Ochoa Morales SR 00:38:58.70 KIPP Navigate

26 0 328 Mia Lopez FR 00:39:58.86 Latino College Prep

27 0 334 Ryla Villanueva SO 00:40:55.71 Latino College Prep

28 0 316 YingJun Jiang SR 00:41:33.35 KIPP Navigate

29 0 326 Danitza Hernandes Correa JR 00:42:08.69 Latino College Prep

30 0 337 Rihanna Rodriguez SR 00:54:44.16 Luis Valdez Leadership Academy

Printed: 11/6/2025 5:22:44 PM Page: 3 of 3




